Magic Chef WCZ1050AM 03 - CYLINDER
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Magic Chef Residential Magic Chef WCZ1050AM Washer Parts Parts Diagram 03 - CYLINDER
Click on the part number to view part

Item
1 042608
2 042609
3 042689
4 043272
5 044014
6 044046
7 044150
8 044781
9 061337
10 061543
11 063341
12 068763
13 095641
14 097041
15 097049
16 097051

Original Part Number Replaced By

Status

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Part Description
WASHER

WASHER

FLAT WASHER
HEX HD BOLT

NUT

NUT

NUT

SCREW

SUPPORT PAD
SPACER WASHER
PAD

GASKET SPRING
WASHER

FRNT TUB FLANGE
TUB SUSP SPRING
UPR COUNTRWGT


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-512457-residential-magic-chef-wcz1050am-washer-parts-for-repair-service
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097072
097106
097134
097272
097319
097337
097470
097471
097584
097589
097590
098445
098911
103620
653621
654001
654110

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available

GASKET RING

TUB GASKET

DRUM ASM
WASHER

RING

SPRING BUSHING
BOTTOM GROMMET
TOP GROMMET
SUPPORT

PIN

PLATE

TUB ASM

GASKET

Screw

BUSHING

SNUBR SPRNG ASM
COUNTERWEIGHT


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431494-magic-chef-103620-washer-screw.html
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